Product Change Notification
PCN-PA56-2022/05/11_RIDERSERIES RCI KIT
Page 1
Product consolidation RIDERSERIES RCI KITs
Dear Madam or Sir,
we hereby inform you that the below listed articles change. Please pass this product information only to your employees
and possibly to your customers
1. General Overview

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
The following products are affected by this change:
Type code Part.-No  Type code Part.-No
RCIKITP 12VDC 1 C/O KIT 7940104189  RCIKITP 12VDC 2 C/O KIT 7940104190
RCIKIT 24VDC 1CO LD 1118690000  RCIKIT 24VDC 2CO LD 8871030000
RCIKIT 24VDC 1CO LD 8871000000  RCIKIT 24VDC 2CO LD MC 1137810000
RCIKIT 24VDC 1CO LD/PB 8881580000  RCIKIT 24VDC 2CO LD/PB 8881610000
RCIKITP 24VDC 1CO LD 8897110000  RCIKIT 24VDC 2CO PB 2052450000
RCIKITP 24VDC 1CO LD/PB 8897190000  RCIKITP 24VDC 2CO LD 8897150000
RCIKIT 24VAC 1CO LD 8871010000  RCIKITP 24VDC 2CO LD/PB 8897230000
RCIKIT 24VAC 1CO LD/PB 8881590000  RCIKITP 24VDC 2CO LD/PB MC 1180240000
RCIKITP 24VAC 1CO LD 8897120000  RCIKITZ 24VDC 2CO LD/PB 1116720000
RCIKITP 24VAC 1CO LD/PB 8897200000  RCIKIT 24VAC 2CO LD 8871040000
RCIKIT 115VAC 1CO LD 8897090000  RCIKIT 24VAC 2CO LD/PB 8881620000
RCIKIT 115VAC 1CO LD/PB 8897060000  RCIKITP 24VAC 2CO LD 8897160000
RCIKITP 115VAC 1CO LD 8897130000  RCIKITP 24VAC 2CO LD/PB 8897240000
RCIKITP115VAC 1CO LD/PB 8897210000  RCIKIT 115VAC 2CO LD 8897100000
RCIKIT 230VAC 1CO LD 8871020000  RCIKIT 115VAC 2CO LD/PB 8897080000
RCIKIT 230VAC 1CO LD/PB 8881600000  RCIKITP 115VAC 2CO LD 8897170000
RCIKITP 230VAC 1CO LD 8897140000  RCIKITP115VAC 2CO LD/PB 8897250000
RCIKITP230VAC 1CO LD/PB 8897220000  RCIKIT 230VAC 2CO LD 8871050000
   RCIKIT 230VAC 2CO LD/PB 8881630000
   RCIKIT 230VAC 2CO LD/PB/RC 2052470000
   RCIKIT 230VAC 2CO LD/V 2063180000
   RCIKIT230VAC 2COL/PB MC 2028940000
   RCIKITP 230VAC 2CO LD 8897180000
   RCIKITP230VAC 2CO LD/PB 8897260000
   RCIKITZ230VAC 2CO LD/PB 1116730000